sochammodi@modiproperties.com ﬂ/

IR
From: Nilgiri Estates <nilgiriestate@modipro S. >
Sent: 2802 2019233 PM :
To: sohammodi@maodiproperties.com
Ca maheshkumar82@gmail.com
Subject; Fw: Flooring Work was Started without Fixing Main Door and Utility Door at Nilgiri
Estate Site. reg-
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Respected MD sir,

For V.No.108 flooring work and door shutters fixing work started at the same time. But carpenter delayed the fixing
the door shutters. Before fixing the door shutters the tile fitter mixed the cement motor and leveling work done. For
Earlier completed villas, we started tiles flooring work only after fixing door shutters work.

Regards,

G.Srinivasa Kumar

Project Manager | +91 96403 83162 | srinivasakumar@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordabile flats & villas in gated communities,

----- Forwarded Message —---

From: sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
To: 'NE Group Email <nilgiriestate. 2017 @gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 28, 2018, 7:38'32 AM GMT+5:30

Subject: FW: Fiooring Work was Started without Fixing Main Door and Utility Door at Nilgiri Estate Site. reg-

Srinivas

Explain!

Regards,

Scham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodii@modiproperties.com
Don’t just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

3-4-187/3 & 4. M G Road. Sec’bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: Qc . <gc@modiproperties.coms>
Sent: 27 02 2019 07:36 PM
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Subject: Fw: Flooring Work was Started without Fixing Main Door and Utility Door at Nilgiri Estate Site. reg-
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Sir,

In that previous mail Villa no not menticned because at that time Current Fluctuations is there Sir at Site., that is the
reason Villa no not mentioned. The villa no is 108. at NE site.

This is for your kind Information.

Regards,

QC Team.

On Wednesday, February 27, 2019 6:13 PM, Qc . <gc@modiproperties.com> wrote:

To,

Scham Sir.

This is for your Kind Information that today We went to Nilgiri Estates Site, We Observed that Flooring Work was
Started without Fixing Main Door and Utility Door.

Photo Copies Attached.

Regards,

QC Team.



